Furstenstein Lauft 2018

Bambinilauf - 07.07.2018 - Firstenstein

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

10

10
11

12
13
14

15

152
134
150
137
139
140
142
195

131
138
132
135
149
145
133
190
180
163
136
196
189
199
147
151
144
208
148

Mariella Hrdlicka
Leni Denk

Luisa Schiller
Antonia Dankesreiter
Lena Koch

Leonie Lenzbauer
Florentine Ascher
Leni Kloiber
Valentina Oehm
Alicia Wagner
Emma Schiermeier
Nicola Eller

Leni Arthofer

Palina Amos

Nina Loibl

Mia Kilger

Julia Walter

Lena Willmerdinger
Niklas Stur
Ferdinand Kaser
Lukas Braml

Fabian Walter

Julian Herzig

Paul Uhrmann
Manuel Mader
Gregor Schmidbauer
Paul-Theodor Schiermeier

Simon Gelhart

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

DJK Laufwélfe Fiirsteneck
GS Firstenstein

TSV Natternberg

Skiclub Dreiburgenland
Skiclub Dreiburgenland
Skiclub Dreiburgenland
GS Frstenstein
Skiclub Dreiburgenland
GS Frstenstein

GS Frstenstein

GS Frstenstein

LG Kreis Dachau

TSV Natternberg

GS Frstenstein

SCD

GS Firstenstein

GS Aicha

TG Vilshofen

FSV Priifening/Regensburg

GS Frstenstein
GS Firstenstein
Skiclub Dreiburgenland
GS Firstenstein

Skiclub Dreiburgenland

GS Firstenstein

545

oimesssy

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU6
WKU6
WKU8
WKU8
WKU8
WKU6
WKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU6
MKU6
MKU6
MKU6
MKU8

me.de

00:01:15
00:01:16
00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:19
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:23
00:01:29
00:01:32
00:01:33
00:01:36
00:01:36
00:01:36
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:02:08

Seite1/1



