

# Fürstenstein Läuft 2018

Bambinilauf - 07.07.2018 - Fürstenstein



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	152	Mariella Hrdlicka	DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck		2012	WKU8	00:01:15
2	2	134	Leni Denk	GS Fürstenstein		2011	WKU8	00:01:16
3	3	150	Luisa Schiller	TSV Nattenberg		2011	WKU8	00:01:17
4	4	137	Antonia Dankesreiter			2011	WKU8	00:01:18
5	5	139	Lena Koch	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2011	WKU8	00:01:19
6	6	140	Leonie Lenzbauer	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2011	WKU8	00:01:21
7	7	142	Florentine Ascher	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2011	WKU8	00:01:22
8	8	195	Leni Kloiber	GS Fürstenstein		2011	WKU8	00:01:23
9	9	141	Valentina Oehm	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2011	WKU8	00:01:29
10	10	131	Alicia Wagner	GS Fürstenstein		2011	WKU8	00:01:32
11	11	138	Emma Schiermeier	GS Fürstenstein		2011	WKU8	00:01:33
12	1	132	Nicola Eller	GS Fürstenstein		2013	WKU6	00:01:36
13	2	135	Leni Arthofer	LG Kreis Dachau		2013	WKU6	00:01:36
14	12	149	Palina Amos	TSV Nattenberg		2011	WKU8	00:01:36
15	13	145	Nina Loibl	GS Fürstenstein		2011	WKU8	00:01:37
16	14	133	Mia Kilger	SCD		2012	WKU8	00:01:38
17	3	190	Julia Walter	GS Fürstenstein		2013	WKU6	00:01:46
18	15	180	Lena Willmerdinger	GS Aicha		2011	WKU8	00:01:47
1	1	163	Niklas Stur	TG Vilshofen		2012	MKU8	00:01:20
2	2	136	Ferdinand Käser	FSV Prüfening/Regensburg		2011	MKU8	00:01:20
3	3	196	Lukas Braml			2011	MKU8	00:01:27
4	4	189	Fabian Walter	GS Fürstenstein		2011	MKU8	00:01:28
5	5	199	Julian Herzig	GS Fürstenstein		2011	MKU8	00:01:37
6	1	147	Paul Uhrmann	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2013	MKU6	00:01:37
7	2	151	Manuel Mader	GS Fürstenstein		2013	MKU6	00:01:38
8	3	144	Gregor Schmidbauer	Skiclub Dreiburgenland		2013	MKU6	00:01:47
9	4	208	Paul-Theodor Schiermeier			2013	MKU6	00:01:48
10	6	148	Simon Gelhart	GS Fürstenstein		2012	MKU8	00:02:08